12.00

12.20.

12.30

12.35.
13.05.

13.25
14.00
14.35
14.45
15.00

15.30.
15.40.

15.50
16.00
16.10
16.25
16.40
16.50
17.00
17.40

10.00

10.10.
10.30.

10.40

11.10.
12.10.

12.20

13.05.

13.25
13.35
13.40
14.00
14.30
14.45

[MporpaMmMa
TpaANLUMOHHBLIX COPEBHOBAHUM MO sierkon atnetunke Hallpm3bl YemMnnoHoB
3MC J1. MoceeBa, T. CopoknHon, B. CnuublHa.

60M c/6

60m

60M n.3.
60M n.3.
400mM  .3.
400mM  .3.
60M d.3.
60M d.3.
1000c¢/n
60m n.s.
60m n.s.
400M  .3.
400mM  .3.
1500M db.3.
1500mM db.3.
60M d.3.
60M d.3.
3000M c/x
800m

60M c/6

60mM ¢c/6 @.3.
60m ¢/6 n.3.
3000mM

200m n.s.
200m n.s.
200m n.s.
200m n.s.
60mM ¢c/6 @.3.
1000m.

800m d.3.
800m d.3.
200 .3.
200M .3

27 despans 2018r.

5-6opbe
lOHown 7-6opbe.
Mapaa oTKkpbITUA

Jesywkun 2003-2004,2001-2002r.p.

HOHown 2003-2004,2001-2002 rr.p.

Jesywkun 2003-2004,2001-2002r.p.

HOHown 2003-2004,2001-2002 rr.p.

Jesywkun 2003-2004,2001-2002r.p.

KOHown 2003-2004,2001-2002 rr.p.
Jesywku, toHowmn 2003-2004

FOHWOpKKM, XKeHLWnHbI

FOHUPbLI, MY>XUUnHbI

FOHWOpKKM, XKeHLWnHbI

FOHUPbLI, MY>XUUHbI

Aesyuwkun 03-04,01-02r.p.,lOHNOPKU JKEHLUNHBbI
lOHowwn 03-04,01-02rr.p.IOHMOPbI,MY>X4YMHbI
FOHWOpKKN, XKeHLWnHbI

FOHUPbLI, MY>XUUHbI

Bce

5-6opbe

12.30
12,45
13.00
13.30
15.30

14.30.

13.40
14.50
16.00
16.30

28 dbeBpans 2018r.

lOHowwn 7-60opbe

Aesyuwkun 03-04,01-02r.p.,lOHUOPKU JKEHLUMHBDI
lOHowwn 03-04,01-02rr.p.IOHMOPbI,MY>X4YMHbI
Bce

Jesywkun 2003-2004,2001-2002r.p.

IOHNOPKU, XEHLWNHbI

HOHown 2003-2004,2001-2002 rr.p.
FOHWOPbI, My>XUUHbI

[eByLiku

IOHowwn 6-60pbe

Aesyuwkun 03-04,01-02r.p.,lOHNOPKU JKEHLUMHBDI
lOHowwn 03-04,01-02rr.p.IOHMOPbI,MY>X4YMHbI
Aesyuwkun 03-04,01-02r.p.,lOHNOPKU JKEHLUNHBbI
lOHowwn 03-04,01-02rr.p.IOHMOPbI,MY>X4YMHbI

9.30.
10.00

10.40.

11.40.

12.00

12.40.

13.40

MPOEKT

aapo
BbICOTa
LNVHa
aapo
aapo
aapo
LNVHa
LNVHa
LNVHa
BbICOTa

BbICOTa
TPOMHOM

wecT
BbICOTa
wecT

BbICOTa
BbICOTa

BCE AEBYLUKU,FOHNOPKU  XKEHLLUNHDbI
5-6opbe

lOHowwn 7-6opbe.

Bce roHOWMN, FOHNOPbI,MY>XX4YUHbI
lOHown 7-6opbe.

5-6opbe

Bce roHOWM, IOHNOPbI,MY>XX4YUHbI
BCE AEBYLUKU,FOHNOPKU  XKEHLLUNHDbI
5-6opbe

lOHown 7-6opbe.

aesyukn 03-04 (H.B. 120)
BCE

7-60pbe
aesyuwkun 2001-2002 (H.B. 130)
FOHMOPKM, XXEHLWWMUHbI (H.B. 140)

BCe

toHowK 03-04 (H.B. 120),01-02 (H.B.140)
KOHWOpbI,My>X4mnHbl (H.B. 160)
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